
El Campo Ladybird Softball Schedule 2024 
 

Date Opponent Time Location 

Tuesday, January 30 Van Vleck Scrimmage 5:30 PM Van Vleck 

Monday, February 5 Smithville Scrimmage 6:00 PM Smithville 

Friday, February 9 Victoria St. Joseph 
Scrimmage 6:00 PM Victoria 

Tuesday, February 13 Hallettsville 6:00 PM El Campo 

Thurs. – Sat.  
Feb 15-17 NFCA Kickoff Tourney TBA Bryan/College Station 

Thurs. – Sat.  
Feb. 22-24 Ganado Tourney TBA Ganado 

Tuesday, February 27 Victoria West 6:00 PM El Campo 

Thurs. – Sat. 
Feb. 29-March 2 

SE Texas Invitational 
Tourney TBA Liberty 

Tuesday, March 5 Bellville 5:00/7:00 PM El Campo 

Friday, March 8 Sealy 5:00/7:00 PM Sealy 

Monday, March 11 Navasota 11:00 AM Navasota 

Tuesday, March 12 Needville 11:00 AM/1:00 PM El Campo 

Tuesday, March 19 Royal 5:00/7:00 PM Brookshire 

Thursday, March 21 Wharton 5:00/7:00 PM El Campo 

Thursday, March 28 Sealy 5:00/7:00 PM El Campo 

Tuesday, April 2 Bellville 5:00/7:00 PM Bellville 

Saturday, April 6 Navasota 11:00 AM El Campo 

Tuesday, April 9 Needville 5:00/7:00 PM Needville 

Friday, April 12 Royal 5:00/7:00 PM El Campo 

Tuesday, April 16 Wharton 5:00/7:00 PM Wharton 

 

Bold = District Game 


